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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2016
Pirot, 18 - 19/3/2016

Event 15 Boys, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
19/03/2016 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:20.82 538
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:34.67 32.79 250m: 2:41.11 33.22 350m: 3:48.22 33.56

100m: 1:01.88 32.17 200m: 2:07.89 33.22 300m: 3:14.66 33.55 400m: 4:20.82 32.60

2. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:26.93 502
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.65 33.21 250m: 2:43.85 34.12 350m: 3:52.48 34.13

100m: 1:02.44 32.60 200m: 2:09.73 34.08 300m: 3:18.35 34.50 400m: 4:26.93 34.45

3. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:32.51 472
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.20 34.22 250m: 2:48.36 34.63 350m: 3:58.57 35.13

100m: 1:04.98 34.13 200m: 2:13.73 34.53 300m: 3:23.44 35.08 400m: 4:32.51 33.94

4. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:39.63 437
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.74 35.57 250m: 2:53.92 35.45 350m: 4:05.57 35.78

100m: 1:07.17 35.44 200m: 2:18.47 35.73 300m: 3:29.79 35.87 400m: 4:39.63 34.06

5. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:40.96 431
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:40.92 35.58 250m: 2:53.84 36.52 350m: 4:06.68 36.45

100m: 1:05.34 34.37 200m: 2:17.32 36.40 300m: 3:30.23 36.39 400m: 4:40.96 34.28

6. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:41.09 430
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:41.81 35.18 250m: 2:54.26 36.21 350m: 4:06.85 36.20

100m: 1:06.63 34.53 200m: 2:18.05 36.24 300m: 3:30.65 36.39 400m: 4:41.09 34.24

7. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 4:41.88 426
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:42.25 35.74 250m: 2:54.43 36.38 350m: 4:07.12 36.16

100m: 1:06.51 34.61 200m: 2:18.05 35.80 300m: 3:30.96 36.53 400m: 4:41.88 34.76

8. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:42.51 424
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:40.62 35.47 250m: 2:52.85 36.50 350m: 4:06.96 37.15

100m: 1:05.15 34.48 200m: 2:16.35 35.73 300m: 3:29.81 36.96 400m: 4:42.51 35.55

9. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:44.38 415
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.05 36.11 250m: 2:56.22 36.51 350m: 4:09.35 36.22

100m: 1:06.94 35.01 200m: 2:19.71 36.66 300m: 3:33.13 36.91 400m: 4:44.38 35.03

10. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks, Sombor 4:46.01 408
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:44.58 36.42 250m: 2:58.31 36.89 350m: 4:12.27 36.93

100m: 1:08.16 35.96 200m: 2:21.42 36.84 300m: 3:35.34 37.03 400m: 4:46.01 33.74

11. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:46.09 408
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.49 36.51 250m: 2:57.76 36.94 350m: 4:11.96 36.54

100m: 1:07.98 35.96 200m: 2:20.82 36.33 300m: 3:35.42 37.66 400m: 4:46.09 34.13

12. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:46.65 405
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.55 36.85 250m: 2:57.21 36.38 350m: 4:10.49 36.67

100m: 1:07.70 35.38 200m: 2:20.83 36.28 300m: 3:33.82 36.61 400m: 4:46.65 36.16

13. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 PK Poseidon Pracin 4:48.17 399
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:44.65 36.91 250m: 2:58.26 36.44 350m: 4:12.39 37.34

100m: 1:07.74 35.88 200m: 2:21.82 37.17 300m: 3:35.05 36.79 400m: 4:48.17 35.78

14. TESIC, Pavle 03 Aqva 235 Jagodina 4:48.80 396
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:42.14 35.76 250m: 2:56.57 37.90 350m: 4:12.77 37.99

100m: 1:06.38 35.15 200m: 2:18.67 36.53 300m: 3:34.78 38.21 400m: 4:48.80 36.03

15. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:48.83 396
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:43.00 36.70 250m: 2:57.78 37.73 350m: 4:12.65 37.48

100m: 1:06.30 35.14 200m: 2:20.05 37.05 300m: 3:35.17 37.39 400m: 4:48.83 36.18

16. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:51.43 386
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:46.71 37.46 250m: 3:01.39 37.73 350m: 4:15.97 37.05

100m: 1:09.25 36.67 200m: 2:23.66 36.95 300m: 3:38.92 37.53 400m: 4:51.43 35.46
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17. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 4:57.12 364
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:48.87 38.97 250m: 3:05.48 37.53 350m: 4:22.00 37.77

100m: 1:09.90 36.99 200m: 2:27.95 39.08 300m: 3:44.23 38.75 400m: 4:57.12 35.12

18. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:57.17 364
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:48.00 38.02 250m: 3:03.90 37.87 350m: 4:20.06 38.16

100m: 1:09.98 37.12 200m: 2:26.03 38.03 300m: 3:41.90 38.00 400m: 4:57.17 37.11

19. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:58.68 358
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.29 38.36 250m: 3:06.30 37.59 350m: 4:22.75 38.52

100m: 1:12.93 38.68 200m: 2:28.71 37.42 300m: 3:44.23 37.93 400m: 4:58.68 35.93

20. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:59.14 357
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:50.94 39.42 250m: 3:06.74 37.80 350m: 4:23.20 38.49

100m: 1:11.52 37.95 200m: 2:28.94 38.00 300m: 3:44.71 37.97 400m: 4:59.14 35.94

21. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:59.40 356
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:49.71 38.95 250m: 3:07.36 38.70 350m: 4:24.48 38.65

100m: 1:10.76 37.75 200m: 2:28.66 38.95 300m: 3:45.83 38.47 400m: 4:59.40 34.92

22. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:59.83 354
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:50.14 38.38 250m: 3:07.29 37.81 350m: 4:23.26 37.41

100m: 1:11.76 37.48 200m: 2:29.48 39.34 300m: 3:45.85 38.56 400m: 4:59.83 36.57

23. KALOSEROVIC, Jovan 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:59.90 354
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:46.60 37.95 250m: 3:04.02 39.04 350m: 4:22.51 39.31

100m: 1:08.65 36.54 200m: 2:24.98 38.38 300m: 3:43.20 39.18 400m: 4:59.90 37.39

24. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 5:01.35 349
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:49.53 39.52 250m: 3:07.27 37.99 350m: 4:25.17 38.89

100m: 1:10.01 37.05 200m: 2:29.28 39.75 300m: 3:46.28 39.01 400m: 5:01.35 36.18

25. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:03.51 341
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:52.30 39.16 250m: 3:10.15 39.07 350m: 4:27.38 38.75

100m: 1:13.14 37.69 200m: 2:31.08 38.78 300m: 3:48.63 38.48 400m: 5:03.51 36.13

26. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:07.31 329
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:53.28 40.33 250m: 3:12.58 40.37 350m: 4:30.56 38.92

100m: 1:12.95 38.38 200m: 2:32.21 38.93 300m: 3:51.64 39.06 400m: 5:07.31 36.75

27. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:08.12 326
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:54.59 39.97 250m: 3:12.64 38.75 350m: 4:30.79 40.33

100m: 1:14.62 40.36 200m: 2:33.89 39.30 300m: 3:50.46 37.82 400m: 5:08.12 37.33

MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:08.12 326
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.51 39.61 250m: 3:12.39 39.31 350m: 4:29.98 39.64

100m: 1:13.90 39.11 200m: 2:33.08 39.57 300m: 3:50.34 37.95 400m: 5:08.12 38.14

29. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 5:09.20 323
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:51.92 38.63 250m: 3:09.59 39.29 350m: 4:30.27 40.36

100m: 1:13.29 38.63 200m: 2:30.30 38.38 300m: 3:49.91 40.32 400m: 5:09.20 38.93

30. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:09.58 322
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:51.95 39.41 250m: 3:12.15 40.27 350m: 4:31.72 39.44

100m: 1:12.54 38.32 200m: 2:31.88 39.93 300m: 3:52.28 40.13 400m: 5:09.58 37.86

31. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:10.23 320
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.61 40.49 250m: 3:16.21 40.91 350m: 4:33.29 38.25

100m: 1:14.12 38.96 200m: 2:35.30 40.69 300m: 3:55.04 38.83 400m: 5:10.23 36.94

32. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:10.60 319
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.55 39.51 250m: 3:12.14 39.82 350m: 4:32.83 40.36

100m: 1:13.04 38.62 200m: 2:32.32 39.77 300m: 3:52.47 40.33 400m: 5:10.60 37.77

33. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:11.29 316
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:53.02 39.42 250m: 3:13.64 40.65 350m: 4:33.70 39.37

100m: 1:13.60 39.05 200m: 2:32.99 39.97 300m: 3:54.33 40.69 400m: 5:11.29 37.59
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34. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:11.39 316
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.58 39.98 250m: 3:13.80 40.86 350m: 4:33.43 39.76

100m: 1:12.60 38.64 200m: 2:32.94 40.36 300m: 3:53.67 39.87 400m: 5:11.39 37.96

35. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:11.44 316
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:52.47 39.80 250m: 3:12.88 40.41 350m: 4:32.23 39.16

100m: 1:12.67 38.73 200m: 2:32.47 40.00 300m: 3:53.07 40.19 400m: 5:11.44 39.21

36. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:12.96 311
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.08 40.67 250m: 3:16.29 40.37 350m: 4:36.45 40.13

100m: 1:15.41 39.12 200m: 2:35.92 39.84 300m: 3:56.32 40.03 400m: 5:12.96 36.51

37. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:13.70 309
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:51.47 40.15 250m: 3:13.08 40.72 350m: 4:33.70 39.87

100m: 1:11.32 37.79 200m: 2:32.36 40.89 300m: 3:53.83 40.75 400m: 5:13.70 40.00

38. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:16.76 300
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:55.46 40.59 250m: 3:16.88 40.47 350m: 4:37.66 40.73

100m: 1:14.87 38.51 200m: 2:36.41 40.95 300m: 3:56.93 40.05 400m: 5:16.76 39.10

39. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:17.02 300
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 1:58.66 40.64 250m: 3:19.66 40.37 350m: 4:38.94 39.44

100m: 1:18.02 40.47 200m: 2:39.29 40.63 300m: 3:59.50 39.84 400m: 5:17.02 38.08

40. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 5:18.49 295
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:55.23 40.78 250m: 3:17.20 41.28 350m: 4:38.26 40.67

100m: 1:14.45 39.07 200m: 2:35.92 40.69 300m: 3:57.59 40.39 400m: 5:18.49 40.23

41. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:19.39 293
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:58.08 41.08 250m: 3:20.21 40.88 350m: 4:41.71 41.35

100m: 1:17.00 41.22 200m: 2:39.33 41.25 300m: 4:00.36 40.15 400m: 5:19.39 37.68

42. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 5:22.12 286
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:56.65 42.13 250m: 3:21.21 42.60 350m: 4:43.35 41.61

100m: 1:14.52 39.82 200m: 2:38.61 41.96 300m: 4:01.74 40.53 400m: 5:22.12 38.77

43. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:22.60 284
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:55.71 40.88 250m: 3:19.04 41.76 350m: 4:42.02 41.90

100m: 1:14.83 40.55 200m: 2:37.28 41.57 300m: 4:00.12 41.08 400m: 5:22.60 40.58

44. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 5:25.67 276
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:57.48 42.16 250m: 3:20.91 42.43 350m: 4:44.98 43.08

100m: 1:15.32 39.67 200m: 2:38.48 41.00 300m: 4:01.90 40.99 400m: 5:25.67 40.69

45. KOSTIC, Nemanja 03 Aqva 235 Jagodina 5:25.87 276
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 2:00.59 42.53 250m: 3:25.61 43.20 350m: 4:48.42 41.22

100m: 1:18.06 41.81 200m: 2:42.41 41.82 300m: 4:07.20 41.59 400m: 5:25.87 37.45

46. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:29.76 266
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:59.59 42.33 250m: 3:25.52 42.95 350m: 4:51.60 42.53

100m: 1:17.26 40.66 200m: 2:42.57 42.98 300m: 4:09.07 43.55 400m: 5:29.76 38.16

47. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Pk"Les" 5:30.87 263
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:59.37 42.15 250m: 3:24.64 43.10 350m: 4:50.14 43.36

100m: 1:17.22 40.46 200m: 2:41.54 42.17 300m: 4:06.78 42.14 400m: 5:30.87 40.73

48. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 5:36.07 251
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:59.02 42.83 250m: 3:26.48 43.11 350m: 4:54.70 44.15

100m: 1:16.19 41.10 200m: 2:43.37 44.35 300m: 4:10.55 44.07 400m: 5:36.07 41.37

49. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 5:40.04 243
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:03.06 44.25 250m: 3:30.94 43.30 350m: 4:58.58 43.64

100m: 1:18.81 42.62 200m: 2:47.64 44.58 300m: 4:14.94 44.00 400m: 5:40.04 41.46

50. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:41.55 239
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:03.14 43.35 250m: 3:32.08 44.49 350m: 5:02.06 44.45

100m: 1:19.79 42.26 200m: 2:47.59 44.45 300m: 4:17.61 45.53 400m: 5:41.55 39.49
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51. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 5:50.71 221
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:03.46 46.12 250m: 3:35.58 45.94 350m: 5:10.39 48.73

100m: 1:17.34 41.68 200m: 2:49.64 46.18 300m: 4:21.66 46.08 400m: 5:50.71 40.32

52. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:50.93 221
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:04.05 45.22 250m: 3:35.86 45.97 350m: 5:08.60 45.84

100m: 1:18.83 42.04 200m: 2:49.89 45.84 300m: 4:22.76 46.90 400m: 5:50.93 42.33

53. SAVIC, Damjan 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:29.09 162
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:17.74 49.86 250m: 4:00.71 52.20 350m: 6:00.76 1:08.15

100m: 1:27.88 48.52 200m: 3:08.51 50.77 300m: 4:52.61 51.90 400m: 6:29.09 28.33

DSQ DJEKIC, Filip 03 Dubocica
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:00.52 42.64 250m: 3:25.69 43.32 350m: 4:48.76 40.27

100m: 1:17.88 41.11 200m: 2:42.37 41.85 300m: 4:08.49 42.80 400m:

DNF MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
50m: 40.35 40.35 150m: 2:15.18 48.27 250m: 3:53.52 49.31 350m: 5:31.77 47.78

100m: 1:26.91 46.56 200m: 3:04.21 49.03 300m: 4:43.99 50.47 400m:
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